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REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND

3rd Quarter 2021

Economic Growth Region 5

Boone, Hamilton, Hancock, Hendricks, Johnson, Madison, Marion, Morgan, and Shelby Counties

Top Occupations Ads Top Industries Ads

Registered Nurses 3,527 Health Care and Social Assistance 17,926

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand 2,953 Retail Trade 8,984
Retail Salespersons 2,927 Accommodation and Food Services 7,843

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing,

Except Technical and Scientific Products e RIS e
Customer Service Representatives 2,440 Finance and Insurance 6,208
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 2,086 Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 5,998
Managers, All Other 2,061 Transportation and Warehousing 4,975
First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers 1,940 Educational Services 3,633
Software Developers, Applications 1,776 Administrative and Suppc')rt'and Wa'ste Management and 3,584
Remediation Services
Maintenance and Repair Workers, General 1,343 Information 3,051
Medical and Health Services Managers 1,336 Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 2,087
Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, . . . .
Including Fast Food 1,278 Other Services (except Public Administration) 1,953
General and Operations Managers 1,262 Public Administration 1,501
Food Service Managers 1,257 Construction 1,484
Nursing Assistants 1,211 Wholesale Trade 1,043
Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping 1167 s, Enier sinmen, snd Recmesiion 864
Cleaners
Human Resources Specialists 1,150 Management of Companies and Enterprises 290
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses 1,093 Utilities 263
Secretaries and Adm!nlstratlve ASS|st.ants, Except Legal, 1,061 Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction 170
Medical, and Executive
Sales Managers 863 Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting 114
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Education and Experience
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Employability Skills

Communication Skills
Teamwork / Collaboration
Organizational Skills
Physical Abilities
Detail-Oriented
Problem Solving
Microsoft Excel
Planning
Microsoft Office

Computer Literacy

Ads
32,403

18,535
15,553
14,322
14,011
13,427
11,155
11,047
10,560

10,012

Occupational Skills

Customer Service
Scheduling
Sales
Cleaning
Customer Contact
Budgeting
Repair
Retail Industry Knowledge
Project Management

Patient Care

18,335
13,083
10,769
7,047
6,899
6,730
6,694
6,409
5,580

5,141

Certifications

Driver's License
Registered Nurse

First Aid CPR AED

Basic Cardiac Life Support
Certification

CDL Class A
Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN)
Basic Life Saving (BLS)
ServSafe

Project Management Certification

Child Development Associate
(CDA)

693

Source: Burning Glass, Labor Insight/Jobs

Emsi Burning Glass uses proprietary job spidering technology to collect job postings from over 45,000+ sources to track currently active job postings and then publishes the data to Labor Insight. Job posting
totals are de-duplicated based on employer name, job title and location, among other criteria, within a given time frame. A job posting may not necessarily imply the availability of a job.

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:

INDIANA

Joe Smagacz

317-232-8539
ismagacz@dwd.in.gov
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